COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Lion’s Tail
Lotus Mandarin Gin, Cointreau, Campari
And Prosecco

Fan Bingbing Spritz
Gin, Cucumber, Mint, Lime, Prosecco

Suzie Wong

Vodka, Disaronno, Passionfruit,
Coconut Syrup, Prosecco, Egg white

Continental Sunset
Tequila, Amaro Montenegro, Grapefruit,

Agave, Tabasco

Loving Pandan

Rum, Pandan syrup, yuzu, Midori, Frangelico

and egg white

Our Lychee Martini

Vodka, Paraiso Lychee, Lychee Syrup and Lime

SOFT DRINK

Coke 5.5
Coke Zero 5.5
Capi Tonic 5.5
Capi Lemonade 5.5
Capi Dry Ginger Ale 5.5
Capi Ginger Beer 5.5
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Please ask our friendly staff if you would like a classic
cocktail. This can be organised from our wide range of
spirits and ligueurs.

NON ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

Our Pink Lemonade 7
GCrenadine, Yuzu, Lemonade

Rising Tiger 10
Passionfruit, Vanilla, House Cucumber Soda

Peach and Papaya Iced Tea 10
Peach Purée, Papaya Tea Brew, Lemon

No Cosmo 12
Seedlip ‘Grove 42', Lyre's Orange Sec, Cranberry, Lime

TEA

Pu-erh

A very popular tea and is packed with health
promoting properties, it is commonly used as a weight
loss tool when enjoyed after meals. Aged for a
minimum of 3 years it has a complex, light and
refreshing flavour that you will enjoy. This is a top
quality, organically grown ripe Pu-erh for everyday
drinking and health.

5.5pp

Oolong

A leafy oolong hailing from Fujian Province, China.
Easy drinking with a delicious flavour its a good staple
product for the every day oolong drinker.

Also popular to make kombucha and iced tea.

Jasmine
Green tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Something Before sleep

Lemongrass & Ginger
Peppermint
Chamomile



SAKE

NV Enter.Sake Black Honjozo, Sake, 180ml, Cup 45
Aichi Prefecture, Japan

DESSERT

2019 Scorpo Pinsanto, Late Harvest, Pinot Gris, 15
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Okar, Australia Amaro, Adelaide Hills, SA 10

BEER AND CIDER

On Tap (375ml)
Young Henrys, Lager

Newtown, NSW Young Henrys, Newtowner
Newtown, NSW

Bottle / Can (330ml)

Heineken 0.0, Non-Alc, 0%
Netherlands

Cooper's Premium Light 2.9%
Adelaide, SA

Balter XPA
Currumbin, QLD

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Italy

Tsingtao Premium Lager
China

Young Henry's Cloudy Apple Cider
Newtown, NSW
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WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling / Champagne
NV Bianca Vigna Prosecco, Veneto, IT

NV Taittinger ‘Cuvee Prestige’, Reims,
Champagne, FR

White

2023 Ghost Rock Riesling,
Cradle Coast, TAS

2022 Leeuwin Estate 'Siblings' Sauvignon Blanc,
Margaret River, WA

2019 Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, NZ

2021 Millton Te Arai Chenin Blanc,
Gisborne, NZ

2023 Punt Road Pinot Cris,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 Swinging Bridge 'Mrs Payten' Chardonnay,

Orange, NSW
2021 Craggy Range ‘Kidnappers' Chardonnay,
Hawke's Bay, NZ

Rosé

2022 Triennes Roseé,
Cotes de Provence, FR

2022 Domaine du Paris Rosé
Cotes de Provence, FR

125ml
15
25

150ml
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Red
2022 Nova Vita ‘Firebird’ Pinot Noir,

Adelaide Hills, SA

2022 Domenica ‘Two Cells' Shiraz,
Beechworth, VIC

2020 Tonic Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

2021 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon,
Coonawarra, SA
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BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

NV Bianca Vigna Prosecco, Veneto, IT

NV Tropo Blanc de Blanc,
Adelaide Hills, SA

2017 Deviation Road ‘Loftia’ Vintage Brut,
Adelaide Hills, SA

NV Taittinger ‘Cuvee Prestige’, Reims,
Champagne, FR
NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier, Reims,

Champagne, FR

NV Pol Roger Brut Reserve, Epernay,
Champagne, FR

2016 Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé, Reims,
Champagne, FR

75

75

95

155

180

190
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White Wine

Light - Riesling

2022 Gunderloch Jean Baptiste Kabinett Riesling,
Rheinhessen,GER (Off-Dry)

2023 Taka K Tussock Terrace Riesling

Waipara Valley, North Canterbury, NZ (Off-Dry)
2023 Ghost Rock Riesling,

Cradle Coast, TAS

2022 Koerner 'Brothers’ Riesling
Cradle Coast, TAS

2022 Frankland Estate, Riesling,
Frankland River, VIC

2023 Robert Stein Half Dry Riesling,
Mudgee, NSW

2022 Rieslingfreak ‘No.2' Polish Hill River Riesling,
Clare Valley, SA

2021 Neudorf Moutere Riesling,
Gisborne, NZ

2021 Pewsey Vale 1961 Block' Riesling,
Clare Valley

2019 Jean-Luc Mader Riesling, Alsace, FR

2021 Burklin-Wolf Wachenheimer Riesling,
Phalz, GER

2020 Rudi Pichler ‘Federspiel’ Riesling,
Wachau, AUT

2020 Prophet's Rock Dry Riesling,
Central Otago, NZ

2019 Markus Molitor ‘Alte Reben’ Riesling,
Mosel, GER

2018 Fritz Haag Brauneberg Juffer Sonnenuhr
Riesling Trocken GG, Mosel, GER
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Medium-Aromatics and Friends

2022 Kumeu River Village, Pinot Cris,
Auckland, NZ

2023 Punt Road Pinot Gris,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 Greystone Sand Dollar Pinot Gris,
Waipara Valley, North Canterbury, NZ

2021 Abellio Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain
2021 Le Monde Pinot Grigio,
Friuli, IT

2020 Borgo Paglianetto ‘Petrara’
Verdicchio di Matelica, Marche, IT

2021 Unico Zelo ‘Alluvium’ Fiano
Adelaide Hills, SA

2022 Leeuwin Estate 'Siblings' Sauvignon Blanc,

Margaret River, WA

2021 Yealands Estate Single Block S1
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

2022 Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, NZ

2022 Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc,
Adelaide Hills, SA

2018 Loimer Lois Gruner Veltliner,
Kamptal, Austria

2022 Alois Lageder Pinot GCrigio, Trentino
Alto Adige, IT

68

72

72

72
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78

80
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98

2022 Mountadam Eden Valley Gewurztraminer,
Eden Valley, Adelaide Hills, Australia

2019 Paul Kubler ‘Nuances Neroli’,
Gewurztraminer, Alsace, FR

80

98



Full - Chardonnay and Friends

2021 Domaine Naturaliste Discovery
Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA

2019 Alkimi Marsanne, Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 Terre di Vita ‘Deci Mani’ Catarratto,
Sicily, IT

2022 In Dreams Chardonnay,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 Swinging Bridge 'Mrs Payten' Chardonnay,

Orange, NSW

2018 Millton Te Arai Chenin Blanc,
Gisborne, NZ

2021 La Crema ‘Monterey' Chardonnay,
Sonoma Coast, USA

2021 Collector ‘Tiger Tiger' Chardonnay,
Canberra District, NSW

2023 Onannon Chardonnay,
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2021 Craggy Range ‘Kidnappers' Chardonnay,
Hawke's Bay, NZ

2022 Seguinot Bordet Village,
Burgundy, FR

2022 Domaine Baudouin Millet Chablis
2022 Domaine Daniel Dampt Chablis, FR

2021 Ministry of Clouds Chardonnay,
Apslawn, TAS

72
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75

75

75
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85
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95

15

120

132

108

2020 Gembrook Hill Chardonnay,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay,
Margaret River, WA

1998 Vasse Felix Heytesbury, Chardonnay,
Margaret River, WA

2006 Stefano Lubiana Chardonnay,
Tamar Valley, TAS

2020 Pyramid Valley ‘Field of Fire', Chardonnay,
North Canterbury, NZ

Rosé

2019 Yealands Landmade Rose,
Marlborough, NZ

2021 Sherrah Grenache Rose,
MclLaren Vale, SA

2022 Head Grenache Rose,
Barossa Valley, SA

2022 Domaine du Paris Rose,
Provence , FR

2022 Triennes Rose, Provence |, FR

T8
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Red Wine

Light - Pinot Noir and Friends

2021 Le Vignerons De Saint-Pourcain Gamay, 75 2020 AKooyong ‘Fgrrous’ Pinot Noir, 195
Saint Pourcain, FR Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2022 Te Mata Estate Gamay, 75 2020 Domaine Theulot Juillot Vieilles Vignes' 205
Hawkes Bay, NZ Mercurey, Burgundy, FR
2020 Nova Vita ‘Firebird’ Pinot Noir, 75 2017 Francois Lumpp Givry, Burgundy, FR 240
Adelaide Hills, SA
2022 Punt Road Pinot Noir, 80
Yarra Valley, VIC
2021 Shiny Wine ‘Little Shiny' Pinot Noir, 82
Tamar Valley, TAS
2021 Bernard Metrat Gamay, Chiroubles, 82
Beaujolais, FR
2022 Mulline 'Nouveau' Pinot Noir, 82
Geelong, VIC
2022 Dalrymple Pinot Noir, 85
Pipers River, TAS
2022 Stefano Lubiana ‘Primavera’ Pinot Noir, 89
: Granton, TAS
535 -\ =
B as PN 2021 Prophet’s Rock Rocks Point Pinot Noir, 105
€ b : Central Otago, NZ

2020 Novum Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ 145
2021 High Garden Vineyard Pinot Noir, 240
Central Otago, NZ
2020 Millton La Cote Pinot Noir, 110

Gisborne, NZ




Medium - Spicy and Earthy

2017 Stone Horse Malbec, Barossa Valley, SA
65

2020 Massena The Moonlight Run
GCrenache Blend, Greenock, SA

2020 Te Mata Estate Vineyards Merlot Blend,

Hawke's Bay, NZ

2022 JC's Own ‘Bluebird’ Grenache,
Adelaide Hills, SA

2020 Fletcher The Minon' Nebbiolo, Victoria

2019 Girolamo Russo ‘A Rina' Enta Rosso,
Sicily, IT

2021 COS Frappato, Sicily, IT
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Full - Shiraz Cabernet and Friends

2022 Ministry of Clouds Shiraz,
Mclaren Vale, SA

2021 Frankland Estate ‘Estate’ Cabernet
Sauvignon, Frankland River, WA

2021 Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaret River, WA

2021 Domaine Naturaliste Syrah
Margaret River, WA

2018 Four Winds Vineyard Shiraz, Canberra, ACT

2018 Yangarra Estate Organic Shiraz,
MclLaren Vale, SA

2018 Craggy Range ‘Appellation Series’ Syrah,
Hawke's Bay, NZ

2021 Andrew Thomas ‘Sweetwater’ Shiraz,
Hunter Valley, NSW

2021 Tonic Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

2021 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon,
Coonawarra, SA

2022 Reed 'Alexia' Grenache, Barossa Valley, SA

2020 Bellwether 'Ant Series' Tempranillo,
Wrattonbully, SA

2022 Domenica ‘Two Cells’ Shiraz,
Beechworth, VIC

72

75

78

68

69

85

88

89

95

95
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2020 Samuel's Gorge Shiraz, MclLaren Vale, SA

2010 Chateau Massereau Cabernet Blend,
Barsac, Bordeaux

2015 Chateau Queyron ‘Pindefleurs’ Cabernet
Blend, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, FR

2020 Jasper Hill ‘Georgia’s Paddock’ Shiraz,
Heathcote, VIC

2021VYarra Yering ‘Dry Red No.1' Cabernet Blend,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2016 Mount Mary ‘Quintet’ Cabernet Blend,
Yarra Valley, VIC

2012 Birks Wendouree Malbec Blend,
Clare Valley, SA

2002 Penfolds Bin ‘95" Grange Shiraz,
Multi Regional, AUS

1999 Penfolds Bin ‘95’ Grange Shiraz,
Multi Regional, AUS

2010 Penfolds ‘Grange’ Shiraz Blend,
Multi Regional, AUS

2005 Penfolds ‘Grange’ Shiraz Blend,
Multi Regional, AUS

DESSERT

NV Dunes & Greene Split Pick Moscato,
South Australia, SA

2019 Scorpo Pinsanto Late Harvest
Pinot Crigio, Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2013 Chateau Bouscasse Les Larmes Celestes, FR

2017 Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Riesling Auslese, Mosel, GER

Yalumba Museum Reserve Antique Tawny Port

750ml

375ml

750ml

375ml

375ml

125

125

175

205

210

350

410

1,500

1,600

1,618

1,888
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SPIRITS

Vodka
42 Below pure
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tangueray

Haymans Sloe

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Olive

Applewood Distillery

Four Pillars Navy
78 Degree Sunset

Big River x Lotus Dining Mandarin Gin

1

15

15

10

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

16

Tequila & Mezcal
Cazadores Blanco

1800 Reposado

Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Bourbon & Rye

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel

Old Forester

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye

Rittenhouse Rye

10
12

15

15

15
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13
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Whiskey & Whisky Rum & Pisco

Dewars 12 YO, Perthshire, Scotland 10 Bacardi Carta Blanca 10

Glenfiddich 12 YO, Speyside, Scotland 10 Husk Distillers Purecane 10

Johnnie Walker Black, Scotland n Kraken Black Spiced n

Jamesons, Ireland n Gosling Black Seal Dark Rum 12

Bushmills Blackbush, Ireland 13 Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO 18

Talisker 10 YO, Isle of Syke, Scotland 14 Diplomatico Reserva 18

Yamazakura, Japan 14

Laphroaig 10YO, Islay, Scotland 16

Glemorangie Lasanta, Highland, Scotland 16

Ardbeg 10 YO, Islay, Scotland 16

Lagavulin 16 YO, Islay, Scotland 17

Hibiki Harmony, Japan 18

Chivas Regal 18 YO, Scotland 18

Aberlour Double cask 12 YO, Speyside, Scotland 18 :
Oban 14 YO, Highland, Scotland 23 .. ﬂ
Caol ILA12 YO, Islay, Scotland 23

Johnnie Walker Blue, Scotland 30 Ei:; .
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Cognac
Hennessy VS
Liqueurs
Baileys

Kahlua

St Germain Elderflower

Frangelico
Amaretto Disaronno
Chambord
Cointreau

Italicus

Akropilis OQuzo
Cherry Heering
Fernet Branca
Luxardo Maraschino
Chartreuse Yellow

Chartreuse Green

13

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

12

12

12

12

13

15

Aperitif & Digestive
Dolin Dry

Dolin Rouge

Antica Formula
Campari

Pimm's Nol Cup
Aperol

Okar

Amaro Montenegro

Lillet Blanc

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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